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TC Obersulm 

TC Ditzingen 

TC Ingersheim 

TC Mühlacker 

TA TSV Oberriexingen 

20048

20086

20102

20118

20125

VerNr

001  Mixed Aktive
Staffelliga - St. A

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

Kreis

TA FC Creglingen 

TC Obersulm 2

TC Weinsberg 

SPG TSG Hohenlohe 

20005

20048

20066

25192

VerNr

005  Mixed 40+
Staffelliga - St. C

1.

2.

3.

4.

BA

BA

BA

BA

Kreis

TC Gundelsheim 

TC Sulmtal 

TC Obersulm 2

TA TSV Markelsheim 

SPG TSG Hohenlohe 

20017

20043

20048

20835

25192

VerNr

002  Mixed Aktive
Staffelliga - St. B

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

Kreis

TC Ditzingen 

TC Erdmannhausen 

TC Ingersheim 

TA MTV Ludwigsburg 

SPG Oberderd./Sternenfels 

20086

20089

20102

20112

25367

VerNr

003  Mixed 40+
Staffelliga - St. A

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

Kreis

TC Erlenbach-Binswangen 

TC Sonnenbrunnen Heilbron 

TSB TC Horkheim 

TC Obersulm 

20007

20019

20025

20048

VerNr

004  Mixed 40+
Staffelliga - St. B

1.

2.

3.

4.

BA

BA

BA

BA

Kreis


